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Date: 07.08.2018

The Anti Ragging committee has been formed at Raichur Institute of Medical Sciences, Raichur, with

immediate effect for-the-academicyear-2018=19: === mremmm s

1) Dr. Inder Raj Itagi
2) Dr. Ramesh B H

3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)

Dr. Sunil Kumar K
Dr. Revati

Dr. Venkatesh Naik
Dr. Ravishankar M G
Dr. Shobharani

Ms. Divya Chavan
Mr. Ashish Mishra

10) Ms. Pushpalaltha

11) Ms. Tejaswini

12) Mr. Puneet

13) Sri. Agni

Flying Squads: -

Boys Hostel

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)
7)
8)

Dr. Basavaraj V Peerapur
Dr. 5 D Mandolkar

Dr. Basavaraj Patil

Dr. Din Prakash Ranjan
Dr. Md. Arshad

br. Hariprasad

Dr. Abdul Kaleem Bahadur
Dr. Sharan Karaddi

Member/ PSI Market Yard police station

Chairman/ Principal

Member/ Warden /Med. Superintendent

Member/ Asst. Warden/ Asst. Professor, FM T

Member/ Warden / Asst. Professor, Com. Medicine

Member/ Assoc. Professor, Microbiology
Member/ PG Cum Tutor

Member/ Tutor, Microbiology

Member/ Intern

Member/ Intern

Member/ MSW

Member/ Student

Member / Student

Member/ Professor, Microbiology
Member/ Professor, Gen. Surgery
Member/ Professor, For. Medicine
Member/ Assoc. Professor, Com. Medicine
Member/ Assoc. Professor , Pharmacology
Member/ Assoc. Professor, Gen. Medicine
Member/ Asst. Professor, Microbiology

Member/ Assoc. Professor, For. Medicine

9448120994
74111569287
9902178214
9481566229
9964057467
9448606117
9241121456
8904768325
7899257757
7204726679
9535404766
9845480462

9448139438
9448179303
9880907161
9845410204
9611189046

9740481997
9900177058
9740721481

9480803849/08532 - 235600



; /Gr'r’fs_ Hostel

- 1) Dr. Rashmikumari T R Member/ Assoc. Professor, Pathology 9449989286
2) l?r‘ Rajani Member/Asst. Professor, Microbiology 9686058065

,/. 3) Ms. Sandhya Member/ Tutor, Microbiology 9019125396

':{ 4) Dr. Namita Member/ Assoc. Professor, Physiology 9845410204
{ 5) Dr. Shilpa Devakar Member/ Asst. Professor, Radiology 9449592102

Note: All the flying Squad members may visit the Hostels at any time.

Review Committee:-

1) Dr. Inder Raj Itagi Chairman/ Principal 9448120994

2) Dr.Ramesh B H Member/ Warden /Professor, Pathology 7411159287

3) Dr. S D Mandolkar Member/ Professor, Gen. Surgery 9448179303

4) Dr. Vasant R Chavan Member/ Professor. Pharmacology 9741691577

5) Dr. Vijaya Krishna Member/ Professor, Physiology 9900115839

6) Dr. Revati Member/ Warden / Asst. Professor, Com. Medicine 9481566229
Wardens:

Boys Hostel
1) Dr., Ramesh B H Professor, Pathology 7411159287

2) Dr. Sunil Kumar K Asst. Professor, For. Medicine 9902178214
Girls Hostel

1) Dr. Revati Asst. Professor, Com. Medicine 9481566229
2) Dr. Pallavi Tutor/ Pathology

Anti Ragging Helpline 1800 180 5522
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Mentors for 1°¢ MBBS students for the Academic year 2018-19

1) Dr. Ravishankar 6 Assoc. Professor  Roll No. 01 10 09
2) Mr. Ravi Varma Asst. Professor Roll No. 10 10 19
3) Dr. Vandana R Asst. Professor Roll No. 20 to 29
4) Dr. Radha Pujari Tutor Roll No. 30 to 38
5) Dr. Sumayya Almas Tutor Roll No. 39 to 47
6) br.Rohit Pateria Tutor Roll No. 48 to 56
7) Dr.Namita Assoc. Professor  Roll No. 57 to 65
8) Mr. Premsagar W Asst. Professor Roll No. 66 to 74
9) Dr. Amrutha Bennal Asst. Professor Roll No. 75 to 83
10) Dr. Pravin S Patil Tutor Roll No. 84 to 92
11) Dr. Ayesha Anjum Tutor Roll No. 93 1o 101
12)Dr. Vijaykumar M Pujari  Assoc. Professor  Roll No. 102 to 110
13) Ms. Chitralekha Tutor Roll No. 111 to 120
14) Dr. Yasmeen Fathima Tutor Roll No. 121 to 130
15) Mr. Mahendra Shetty Tutor Roll No. 131 to 140
16) Mr. Praveen Kumar M N Tutor Roll No. 141 to 150
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